



# Bid Tabulation

City of Riverside  
 Poppa Drive and Tica Avenue Paving  
 August 23, 2017

Wagner Paving, Inc.  
 Laura, OH

Booher Blacktop  
 New Carlisle, OH

Barrett Paving Materials, Inc.  
 Franklin, OH

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	203	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	70	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$71.42	\$4,999.40	\$90.00	\$6,300.00
2	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	C.Y.	174	\$3.00	\$522.00	\$1.00	\$174.00	\$0.90	\$156.60	\$2.65	\$461.10
3	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	48	\$50.00	\$2,400.00	\$90.00	\$4,320.00	\$62.50	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,600.00
4	254	1-1/2"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	624	\$10.00	\$6,240.00	\$12.25	\$7,644.00	\$11.99	\$7,481.76	\$22.00	\$13,728.00
5	407	TACK COAT (APPLIED @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.)	GAL.	18	\$5.00	\$90.00	\$20.00	\$360.00	\$13.88	\$249.84	\$6.25	\$112.50
6	422	SINGLE CHIP SEAL	S.Y.	4478	\$5.00	\$22,390.00	\$2.00	\$8,956.00	\$4.12	\$18,449.36	\$5.49	\$24,584.22
7	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	187	\$210.00	\$39,270.00	\$160.00	\$29,920.00	\$176.47	\$32,999.89	\$190.00	\$35,530.00
8	441	2-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2	C.Y.	14	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$330.00	\$4,620.00	\$285.71	\$3,999.94	\$190.00	\$2,660.00
9	611	CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$475.00	\$950.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
10	611	SANITARY MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	5	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$119.50	\$597.50	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
11	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
12	617	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, TYPE 411 STONE	C.Y.	14	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$240.00	\$3,360.00	\$214.28	\$2,999.92	\$165.00	\$2,310.00
13	638	VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$24.50	\$49.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>						<b>\$92,712.00</b>		<b>\$73,529.00</b>		<b>\$77,183.21</b>		<b>\$107,885.82</b>
<b>ALTERNATE #1</b>												
14	SPEC.	RECLAMITE ASPHALT WATERPROOFING	S.Y.	4478	\$3.00	\$13,434.00	\$1.20	\$5,373.60	\$1.33	\$5,955.74	\$1.11	\$4,970.58
<b>ALTERNATE #1 TOTAL</b>						<b>\$13,434.00</b>		<b>\$5,373.60</b>		<b>\$5,955.74</b>		<b>\$4,970.58</b>